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Name 

Invalid-continued 
L V Martin & Son Ltd. 
L V Martin & Son Ltd. 
Freight Masters NZ Ltd. 
L V Martin & Son Ltd. 
CPI Housewares 
Freight Masters NZ Ltd. 
Freight Masters NZ Ltd. 
Freight Masters NZ Ltd. 
Wedgwood House 
CPI Housewares 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. 
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd. 
Ellis Hardie Syminton Ltd. 
CPI Housewares 
CPI Housewares 
CPI Housewares 

Location 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 2034-Item Code: Ex 40005 
4 Licence Units of $500 Each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Name 

Tender No: 2035-Item Code: 40010 
14 Licence Units of $5,000 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Aexible Hoses Ltd. 
Excelsior Supply Co. Ltd. 
Bandag Industnes NZ Ltd. 
Bandag Industries NZ Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Division Wellington 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Merchandising 

Division 
NZ Industrial Gases Ltd. 
NZ Industrial Gases Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Unsuccessful 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Dunlop NZ Ltd. Industrial Division 
Forman Insulation Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Sales Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Sales Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Ltd. 
Invalid 
Excelsior Supply Co. Ltd. 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Rotorua 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Tender No: 2036--Item Code: 40015 
10 Licence Units of $2,500 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Gourock Fibres & Plastics NZ Ltd. 
Gourock Fibres & Plastics NZ Ltd. 
Gourock Fibres & Plastics NZ Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 

$ 
23.00 
22.00 
21.00 
21.00 
20.00 
11.00 
11.00 
11.00 
10.00 
10.00 
2.00 
2.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid 

$ 
3,010.00 
3,005.00 
2,750.00 
2,745.00 
2,600.00 
2,550.00 
2,467.00 
2,002.00 
2,001.00 

1,501.00 

1,501.00 
1,101.00 
1,101.00 
1,010.00 

760.00 

550.00 
505.00 
500.00 
490.00 
480.00 
470.00 
460.00 
450.00 
440.00 
435.00 
430.00 
430.00 
420.00 
420.00 
410.00 
360.00 
306.00 
150.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 

2,453.00 

Bid 

$ 
35.00 
30.00 
25.00 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received 7 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Tender No: 2037-Item Code: Ex 40022 
11 Licence Units of $10,000 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Harkness & Young Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Harkness & Young Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
George Forman & Sons Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Sales Ltd. 
Forman Insulation Sales Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 

Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Name 

Tender No: 2038-Item Code: 40030 
8 Licence Units of $5,000 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Auckland 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Rotorua 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Hamilton 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. New Plymouth 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Wellington 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Christchurch 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Dunedin 
Skellerup Sales Ltd. Hastings 

Tender No: 2039-Item Code: 40033 
8 Licence Units of $750 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Allen's Products 
Nationwide Accessories Wholesale Ltd. 
H S White & Son Ltd. 
W H Worrall & Co. Ltd. 

Location 

Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 

$ 
620.00 
600.00 
550.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
490.00 
480.00 
470.00 
460.00 
450.00 

440.00 
430.00 

75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 
75.00 

Bid 

$ 
850.00 
849.00 
847.00 
846.00 
845.00 
844.00 
843.00 
842.00 

Bid 

$ 
161.00 
157.00 
100.00 
34.00 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received 4 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Successful 

Tender No: 2040-ltem Code: 40040 
7 Licence Units of $1,000 Each 

Location Bid 

$ 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. Auckland 7.00 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 

Tender No: 2041-ltem Code: 40042 
5 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Floormaster Products Ltd. 
Supreme Rubber Ltd. 
Business Planning Services Ltd. 
Harkness & Young Ltd. 
Para Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Reckitt & Colman (NZ) Ltd. 
Mitchell Rubber Co. Ltd. 
Invalid 
Tablet Manufacturing Ltd. 
Multichem Laboratories Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 2042-Item Code: 40047 
4 Licence Units of $500 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Turkana Trading Co. Ltd. 
David A Syme & Co. Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 

Bid 

$ 

553.00 
552.00 
551.00 
500.00 
405.00 

400.00 
151.00 

102.00 
101.00 

Bid 

$ 
200.00 
100.00 


